Preliminary Examination in History and Politics

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners:

Prof Avi Lifschitz

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Mon

Tue

Tue

Tue

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Wed

Thu

Thu

Thu

Thu

Fri

Fri

Fri

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

23-Jun

24-Jun

24-Jun

24-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

25-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

26-Jun

27-Jun

27-Jun

27-Jun

Start
09:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

14:30

09:30

09:30

14:30

Duration Paper #

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

03:00

A10162H1

A16141H1

A16142H1

A10161H1

A16139H1

A16140H1

A15363P1

A16143P1

A16145P1

A10180H1

A10181H1

A10184H1

A10189H1

A16640H1

A10055H1

A14712H1

A10155H1

A10171H1

A16146P1

A18359P1

A14907P1

Paper Name
The History of the British Isles from 1500 to 1700

The History of the British Isles from 1688 to 1848
The History of the British Isles from 1830 to 1951
The History of the British Isles from 1330 to 1550
The History of the British Isles from 300 to 1100

The History of the British Isles from 1000 to 1330

An Introduction to the Theory of Politics

European and World History from 370 to 900 (The Transformation of the

Ancient World)

European and World History from 1400 to 1650 (Renaissance, Recovery

and Reform)

Approaches to History
Historiography: Tacitus to Weber
Foreign Texts: Tocqueville
Quantification in History

Foreign Texts: Vicens Vives

The World of Homer and Hesiod

Haiti and Louisiana: the problem of revolution in the age of slavery
Industralization in Britain and France from 1750 to 1870

Theories of the State (Aristotle, Hobbes, Rousseau, Marx)

European and World History from 1815 to 1914 (Society, Nation and
Empire)

European and World History from 1000 to 1300: Communities,

Connections and Confrontations
Introduction to the Practice of Politics

Page 1of 1

Location
Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Computer Based

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Examination Schools
Examination Schools

Examination Schools

Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based
Examination Schools
Computer Based



