Preliminary Examination in History and Politics

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

Trinity Term 2025

Chair of Examiners: Prof Avi Lifschitz

Day	Date	Start	Duration	Paper #	Paper Name	Location
	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10162H1	The History of the British Isles from 1500 to 1700	Examination Schools
	23-Jun		03:00	A16141H1	The History of the British Isles from 1688 to 1848	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16142H1	The History of the British Isles from 1830 to 1951	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10161H1	The History of the British Isles from 1330 to 1550	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16139H1	The History of the British Isles from 300 to 1100	Examination Schools
Mon	23-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16140H1	The History of the British Isles from 1000 to 1330	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun		03:00	A15363P1	An Introduction to the Theory of Politics	Examination Schools Computer Based
Tue	24-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16143P1	European and World History from 370 to 900 (The Transformation of the Ancient World)	Examination Schools
Tue	24-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16145P1	European and World History from 1400 to 1650 (Renaissance, Recovery and Reform)	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based
Wed	25-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10180H1	Approaches to History	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10181H1	Historiography: Tacitus to Weber	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10184H1	Foreign Texts: Tocqueville	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10189H1	Quantification in History	Examination Schools
Wed	25-Jun	14:30	03:00	A16640H1	Foreign Texts: Vicens Vives	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A10055H1	The World of Homer and Hesiod	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	09:30	03:00	A14712H1	Haiti and Louisiana: the problem of revolution in the age of slavery	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10155H1	Industralization in Britain and France from 1750 to 1870	Examination Schools
Thu	26-Jun	14:30	03:00	A10171H1	Theories of the State (Aristotle, Hobbes, Rousseau, Marx)	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A16146P1	European and World History from 1815 to 1914 (Society, Nation and Empire)	Examination Schools Computer Based
Fri	27-Jun	09:30	03:00	A18359P1	European and World History from 1000 to 1300: Communities,	Examination Schools
Fri	27-Jun	14:30	03:00	A14907P1	Connections and Confrontations Introduction to the Practice of Politics	Computer Based Examination Schools Computer Based